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Ergechmslistc 10.00M) m am 5.9.1998

Name

Makhliss Abdullah
Sahel Mohammed
Schneeberger Klemens
Neugebauer Alois
Lichtscheidl Gottfried
Hohenecker Alexander
Spithacek Hannes
Moravec Peter

Ebner Wilfried
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. Pangratz Oliver

—

. Hercreg Raner
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. Singer Friedrich
. Praschek Rudolf
14. Langs Glinter
15. Meiltinger Karl

—
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16, Sassmann Michael
17. Altzingler Wilfried
18 Kaceor Eduard

19, Kasper Gerhard

20. Wicninger Ferdinand
21. Jacobsen LIIE

22, Schwarzinger Josef’
23 Hissck Oliver

24 Aigner Emst

25. Mach-Weber Herbert
26, Silewinaz Karl

27, Wolf Christian
28.Schrammel Peter

29, Schaller Michael

Zeit

32,35
33,22
33,59
34.23
34,35
35.07
36,34
36,37
35,59
37.23
37,31
3736
37,37
38.03
38,34
18,36
39,12
44112

40,17

40,44
40,54
4111
41,51
42,20
4413
45,33
46,29
46,36
46,47

Klasse

M 20
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 40
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 40
M 20
M 20
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 30
M 50
M40
M 40
M 50
M 60
M 40
W 40
M 20
M 40
M 60
M 350
M 30
M 50
M 40
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